
Rute 4 34 Form 4 20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs S . 9 5 / 9 9 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

{a} Insert full name of 

company 

(b) Insert full name and 

addresses 

(c) Insert date 

Presenters name, 
address and reference 
(if any) 

For Official Use 

Company Number 

07315263 

Name of Company 
{a) Allied Office & Residential Cleaning Limited 

We (b) 
Carolynn Jean Best Richard Frank Simms 
F A Simms & Partners Limited F A Simms & Partners Limited 
Pioneer House Pioneer House 
39 Station Road 39 Station Road 
Lutterworth Lutterworth 

Leicestershire Leicestershire 
LE17 4AP LE17 4AP 
United Kingdom United Kingdom 

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company’s 
affairs as at (c) 16 April 2014 

Signed C3 \\ Date _16 April 2014 

NUN 
F A Simms & Partners Limited Liquidation Section Post Room 
Pioneer House 
39 Station Road 

Lutterworth 

FT IIE 
mab4i20%4 —_ 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 
, 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of Allied Office & Residential Cleaning Limited 

on the 16 April 2014 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name I ; a Qn eer nih€ 

Signed kU Gok 

Dated Ilo APRIL QoiW 

Signature HAM Grote Date iwlui2ony. 



Allied Office & Residential Cleaning Limited 

A- Summary of Assets 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

Assets: 

Directors Loans 21,256 21,256 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 21,256 

4 

Signature KY Goch. Date _ ttl ulaoi u 



A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

(carried from page A) 21,256 

Preferential creditors. 

Nu 

Total Preferential Claim Nil 

Estimated (deficiency) / surplus as regards preferential creditors 21,256 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 21,256 

Debts secured by floating charges 
Nil 

Nil 

Estimated (deficiency) / surplus of assets after floating charges 21,256 

21,256 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Bank 4,012 

Trade Creditor 4,568 

Corporation Tax 25,343 

PAYE/NIC 21,409 

VAT 7,974 

(63,305) 

Estimated surplus / (deficiency) as regards non-preferential creditors £ (42,049) 

Issued and called up capita! 

Ordinary 1 

(1) 

Estimated total (deficiency) / surplus as regards members (42,050) 

Signature WA Llve gh. Date _Ivlyl2oiu 



A
 
r
o
e
 
a
l
 

ayeq 
e
r
a
a
s
/
/
7
8
 

" 
ameubig 

O
V
E
 

0 
| St Soe'e93 

‘sg [leUPY 
vag 

|euonenN | 

q 
N
V
Z
 

ISS 
‘l0}sug 

"JaaNS 
SUA, 

0 
99 

LLO'S 
'QSNOH 

Y
u
e
 
‘JOO 4 Pus 

‘dnoIg 
Buiyueg 

spAoy] 
Ald 

yueR 
spAor) 

‘ 
Nré 

8
9
S
 

8 
00 

vS2'e3 
‘@sIYSPIOJYOH 

‘UOSAOY 
‘IH 

J
E
W
 

aSNoH 
axe] 

dT] 
voung 

syseopseH 

‘ 
ZAL 

o 
88 eve S23 

*Y ANUaAaY 
